1/8
www.rohm.com 2009.06 - Rev.A
© 2009 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Small and High Accuracy Temperature Sensor IC Series
Detect TemperatureChangeable
Thermostat Output Temperature Sensor IC
BDE□□□0G Series
●Description

Name
Detection
Temperature (℃)
OS Output Format
M
arking
Product
Name
Detection
Temperature (℃)
OS Output Format
M
arking
CTRL CTRL
L H O L H O
BDE1200G 115 120 125 Open Drain Active L eA BDE0400G 35 40 45 Open Drain Active L eJ
BDE1100G 105 110 115 Open Drain Active L eB BDE0300G 25 30 35 Open Drain Active L eK
BDE1000G 95 100 105 Open Drain Active L eC BDE0200G 15 20 25 Open Drain Active L eL
BDE0900G 85 90 95 Open Drain Active L eD BDE0100G 5 10 15 Open Drain Active L eM
BDE0800G 75 80 85 Open Drain Active L eE BDE0000G -5 0 5 Open Drain Active L eN
BDE0700G 65 70 75 Open Drain Active L eF BDE9100G -15 -10 -5 Open Drain Active L eP
BDE0600G 55 60 65 Open Drain Active L eG BDE9200G -25 -20 -15 Open Drain Active L eQ
BDE0500G 45 50 55 Open Drain Active L eH
No.09047EAT03
BDE□□□0G Series Technical Note
2/8
www.rohm.com 2009.06 - Rev.A